
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 

PIC 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 

Class 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

No. 

99 
62 
11 
14 
21 
23 

9 
61 
17 
15 
77 
64 
49 
69 
81 

2 
52 
37 
71 
16 
05 
59 

Name 

Caleb Shrader 
TJ Acker 
Mike Miserendino 
Paul Marino 
Steve Fogg 
John Tipton 
Bryan Schubert 
Trevor Acker 
John Black 
Tom Miserendino 
Andre Perra 
Noah Hambayi 
Jack Willes 
Denny Fosdick 
John Arscott 
Lee Douglas 
Graham Woodd 
Don Palla 
Doug Stewart 
Michael Moshay 
Todd Johnson 
Thomas Kopitnik 

Best Tm 

1:54.358 
1:54.506 
1:54.596 
1:55.446 
1:55.473 
1:55.497 
1:55.621 
1:55.944 
1:56.357 
1:56.716 
1:56.796 
1:57.650 
1:57.825 
1:57.827 
1:58.072 
1:58.277 
1:58.605 
1:58.762 
1:59.865 
2:02.057 
2:04.286 
2:06.673 

Hometown 

Tigard OR 
Saugus CA 
Bakersfield CA 
Chatsworth Ca 
West Linn OR 
Lexington KY 
Huntington Beach CA 
Santa Clarita CA 
Olympic Valley CA 
La Quinta CA 
Portland OR 
Trabuco Canyon CA 
Palm Desert CA 
Riverside CA 
Portland OR 
Portland OR 
Colbert WA 
Bakersfield CA 
Porter Ranch CA 
Los Angeles CA 
Los Angeles CA 
Casper WY 

Region 

Ore 
CSCC 
CSCC 
CSCC 
Ore 
CSCC 
CSCC 
CSCC 
SFR 
CSCC 
Ore 
CSCC 
CSCC 
CSCC 
Ore 
CSCC 
Nwst 
CSCC 
CSCC 
CSCC 
CSCC 
CSCC 

Member_ID 

622464 
210471 
312012 
139146_1 
364660 
364068 
527833 
644255 
202424 
131146 
461936 
514290 
131091 
137421 
466882 
370148 
612701 
236212_1 
191031 
495925 
670315 
544921 

Car/Make 

Spec Racer Gen 3 
Spec Racer Gen 3 
Spec Racer Gen 3 
Spec Racer Gen 3 
Spec Racer Gen 3 
Spec Racer Gen 3 
Spec Racer Gen 3 
Spec Racer Gen 3 
Spec Racer Gen 3 
Spec Racer Gen 3 
Spec Racer Gen 3 
Spec Racer Gen 3 
Spec Racer Gen 3 
Spec Racer Gen 3 
Spec Racer Gen 3 
Spec Racer Gen 3 
Spec Racer Gen 3 
Spec Racer Gen 3 
Spec Racer Gen 3 
Spec Racer Gen 3 
Spec Racer Gen 3 
Spec Racer Gen 3 

Sponsor 

Liquid Death/Flat Out 
MBI Racing, Cindescency 
MBI Racing 
MBI & Impress Communications 
MBI Racing/Lisa Alex Emily Racing 
MBI Racing/JHT Sales 
MBI Racing, Simpson Safety Equipment 
MBI Racing 
Flat Out Racing 
MBI Racing 
Senva Sensors 
Alphio Information Solut ions / East Anglia 
East Anglia Motorsports 
Team Widget - MBI 
Pro Drive/Flat Out Racing 
LADCO Pipe & Piling-East Anglia MS 

Widget Racing 
MBI 
MBI - Maximum Attack Racing 

TAG AVIATION, DARK STAR RANCH 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 2/18/2022 10:02:27 AM 

Bill Skibbe Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Mike West Race Director 

Maggie Clark Region Chief Steward 

Sanction #22-ST-57254 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  SCCA National Administrator 

Buttonwillow Hoosier Super Tour 

Group 4 SRF3 

Grp 4 SRF3 Practice 

Practice (25:00 Time) started at 9:30:01 

Buttonwillow CW 2.920 miles 

2/18/2022 09:30 

 HOOSIER RACING TIRE SUPER TOUR

 
Practice Results


